
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICAT1ON OF CONTRACT .I coN.RCrIDcoOe iPAE IA21F
2. AMENDIMENTIMIOIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REGUISrT1NotMURC4SE RED NO 5 PROJECT NOCS applanbt
mol 0NRO-12-026

6 ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTERED SY (If ortr Snlnltem ) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. eMfet wonly. 51te WWd ZIP Code) (X) SAk AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL 9e. DATED (SEE rrEM It)
ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 50O 10A. MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
NRC-42-07-036 0060

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 FACILITY CODE X 09122008
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

j•JThe above numbered solictation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers r-is extended, lis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retumnig copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowtedging receipt Of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram Which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solIcItation and INs amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Ifn* B&RI:2012-25-17-4-107 JC:Q4014 B.O.C:252A APPN-31X0200
Obligates Funds: $40,000.00 FSS Number:120473
DUNS: 107928806 NACIS:541990

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFiIKR TI.I C(E3NTrRAtTIORDPR NO. &,R flFCRIIBIl IN ITI=M 14_

[X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T0 (Speo* anlhatly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A

1. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such n digs In peyf if, ce. apspnOwn dlte. c-)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THI SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: F.A.R 43.103(a) Bilateral Contract Modifications

x

D OTIER (SpecifytypeofmodI•cebon &W du5lli

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []is not. [ IS required to Sign this document and retum 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTVMODIFICATION (Orpntced by UCF sec/an o.dhigs. hInd*V udkd•tsolk/o•o"n isubjed ms/tsr wwis fnsitld.)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) provide incremental funding and 2) extend the period of performance. A
complete description Of this modification can be found of page two (2).

Obligation Amount: $1,072,000.00 (changed)
Ceiling Amount: $1,104,541.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 9f12/2008-9/30/2012 (changed)

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Exey " prwuded weni. altem aon.md cand6lm of lh. doawmon reft noed In Bler 9A rn ISA se her/ams dwv0. umoons wdvlngod and Inhi f orm en ~0.1/

I13J NMANE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnl) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pdnt)

Matthew J. Bucher
Contracting Officer

lOB. CTW R15.DT IND 10UNIEDSTATES OF AEIAISC. ATE SIGNED

1 ECt NOT1.12-A070PRVOSEDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1043)
Prumbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUWS' REVIEW OOMPLETL. NOV 2920))
TEPLTE-ADMW 000



The purpose of this modification is to 1) extend the period of performance and 2) provide
incremental funding in the amount of $40,000.00 thereby increasing the total obligations from
$1,032,000.00 to $1,072,000.00. Accordingly, the subject task order is modified as follows:

Task Order No. 60 shall be in effect from September 12, 2008 through November 3 0 th, 2012,
with a cost ceiling of $1,104,154.00. The amount of $1,053,859.00 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs, and the amount of $50,295.00 represents the fixed fee.

The amount obligated by the Government with respect to this task order is $1,072,000.00, of
which $1,023,315.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of
$48,685.00 represents the fixed fee.


